Product Specification PDF

Features & Benefits

Applicable Standards
Warranty

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Date Correct as of 21st May 2019
Brand Avit

Product AV13074

Description PU Coated Gloves L

Barcode 5013969991826

Commodity code 6116102000

Country of origin CN

Carl
Kammerling

~ nylon-gloves, gauge 13 ~ seamless liner ~ PU coating to palm and fingers ~ rip resistant ~ suitable for
general use ~ size: L ~ EN420 Class 2; EN388:2016

EN42 Class 2, EN388

AVIT products are guaranteed for lyear against imperfect materials or workmanship. Damage caused

through normal wear and tear or resulting from inappropriate use, is not covered.

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
130
15
300
29

Product & primary

packaging
1
130
15
300
40

Insert card
7
Bag

o ©o o o »

Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging

12
160
150
250
484

Bag
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Transit packaging

120
280
640
260
5.7

Case

900
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